BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 07.08.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09
10

il

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29

30
31

CASE No.

ID No.223/2022
ID No.224/2022
ID No.225/2022
ID No. 74/2023
ID No.182/2022

ID No.310/2022

ID No. 99/2020

ID No.298/2022

ID No.227/2021
ID No. 46/2023

ID No.113/2023

ID No. 94/2013
ID No. 72/2014
ID No. 96/2015
ID No.204/2018
ID No. 66/2019
ID No. 70/2019
ID No.105/2019
ID No.149/2020
ID No.110/2021
ID No.120/2021
ID No.272/2021
ID No.178/2015
ID No. 05/2019

ID No. 86/2014
ID No. 32/2020

ID No. 33/2020

ID No.227/2019

ID No.228/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Anoop

Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati
Sh. Krishna Singh Negi
Sh. Rajan Singh

Sh. Siddharth Sablania

Sh. Pawan Kumar Saini

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.
Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.

Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.

D.D.A. & Anr.
DM.R.C. & Anr.

R.M.L. Hospital

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Sandeep Kumar

Sh. Ritesh Kumar &49 Ors.

Chief Post Master General

R.M.L. Hospital

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Praveen Kumar

Smt. Poonam Dobriyal
Sh. Prabir Kumar Goswami
EVIDENCE

Sh. Udaibir Singh & Ors.
Sh. Ramveer Singh

Sh. Manish Kumar

Sh. Sadhu Singh

Sh. Vijay Reddy & 34 Ors.
Sh. Bhim Singh

Sh. Madan Mohan

Sh. Banwari Lal

Sh. Mahipal Sharma

Sh. Madan Mohan

Sh. Nikhil Chopra

The President

Sh. Ram Kumar Yadav

ARGUMENTS

President British Airways PIC Emp Union
Sh. Deshraj Singh
Sh. Hukum Chand

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Smt. Geeta Goswami

Sh. Dev Goswami

Engineer India Ltd & Ors.
O.N.G.C. Ltd.

ICICI Bank & Fireball Securitas

B.H.E.L.

N.T.P.C.

lkya Human Capital Solutions & Ors.
Naval Headquarters & Anr.
National Textile Corporation
Archaeological Survey of India
Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr.
ALILMS.

Canara Bank

Syndicate Bank

Canara Bank

B.H.E.L.

Archaeological Survey of India

British Airways
Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.

Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

REMARKS



