BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE L	IST DATED	07.08.2024.
---------	-----------	-------------

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.223/2022	Sh. Anoop	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
02	ID No.224/2022	Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
03	ID No.225/2022	Sh. Krishna Singh Negi	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
04	ID No. 74/2023	Sh. Rajan Singh	D.D.A. & Anr.	
05	ID No.182/2022	Sh. Siddharth Sablania	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
06	ID No.310/2022	Sh. Pawan Kumar Saini	R.M.L. Hospital	
		REJOINDER/ FRAMING	OF ISSUES	
07	ID No. 99/2020	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	Chief Post Master General	
08	ID No.298/2022	Sh. Ritesh Kumar & 49 Ors.	R.M.L. Hospital	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATIO	N OF APPLICATION	
09	ID No.227/2021	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Engineer India Ltd & Ors.	
10	ID No. 46/2023	Smt. Poonam Dobriyal	O.N.G.C. Ltd.	
11	ID No.113/2023	Sh. Prabir Kumar Goswami	ICICI Bank & Fireball Securitas	
		EVIDENCE		
13	ID No. 94/2013	Sh. Udaibir Singh & Ors.	B.H.E.L.	
14	ID No. 72/2014	Sh. Ramveer Singh	N.T.P.C.	
15	ID No. 96/2015	Sh. Manish Kumar	Ikya Human Capital Solutions & Ors.	
16	ID No.204/2018	Sh. Sadhu Singh	Naval Headquarters & Anr.	
17	ID No. 66/2019	Sh. Vijay Reddy & 34 Ors.	National Textile Corporation	
18	ID No. 70/2019	Sh. Bhim Singh	Archaeological Survey of India	
19	ID No.105/2019	Sh. Madan Mohan	Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr.	
20	ID No.149/2020	Sh. Banwari Lal	A.I.I.M.S.	
21	ID No.110/2021	Sh. Mahipal Sharma	Canara Bank	
22	ID No.120/2021	Sh. Madan Mohan	Syndicate Bank	
23	ID No.272/2021	Sh. Nikhil Chopra	Canara Bank	
24	ID No.178/2015	The President	B.H.E.L.	
25	ID No. 05/2019	Sh. Ram Kumar Yadav	Archaeological Survey of India	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
27	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Emp Union	British Airways	
28	ID No. 32/2020	Sh. Deshraj Singh	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.	
29	ID No. 33/2020	Sh. Hukum Chand	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
30	ID No.227/2019	Smt. Geeta Goswami	N.D.M.C.	
31	ID No.228/2019	Sh. Dev Goswami	N.D.M.C.	